Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Stolové hory
2016-04-30 Machov [CZE]

odrazedla

start ~ 10:25:00 | all years of born | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Zeny
2 1/Muii
3 2/Zeny
4 3/Zeny
5 4/Zeny
6 2/Muzi
7 5/Zeny
8 6/Zeny
9 7/Zeny
10 8/Zeny
11 3/Muii
12 4/Muzi
13 9/Zeny
14 5/Muzi
15  6/Muzi
16 7/Muzi
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
337
282
226
252
218
342
223
295
224
365
329
309
253
353
225
333

name
NELLY PROKOPOVA
DOMINIK SOUCEK
EMA BERANOVA
BARBORA LAZNICKOVA
SARA POLMANOVA
JAN CHOBAK
PAVLINA BEJSOVCOVA
BRABCOVA ANTONIE
ANNA VLACHOVA
ROZA MENSIKOVA
JAN JIRMAN
OLIVER SKODA
VERONIKA LAZNICKOVA
ARTHUR NEMECEK
MARTIN BERAN
MATYAS NOVAK

2025-05-17 12:11:42 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2013
2011

2012
2011

2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014

team
POLICE NAD METUJ{
CERVENY KOSTELEC

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NOVA PAKA

NACHOD

BKL MACHOV
ADRSPACH

ADRSPACH

FULFIT

INS ATELIER NACHOD
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
VELKE PETROVICE

POLICE NAD METUJi
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